Rajarhat Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

Examiner - Sensei Bikas Samanta and Sensei Gopal Paul
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Name

Raeesa Rifaat
Navya

Pradyun Kumar

Monisha karmakar

Avirup Paik

Mir Arham Islam
Shaynaz Siraji
Kainat Siraji
Rakib Sha
Sayan Sha
Abhiraj Sarkar
Swarnava Das
Rik Sardar
Ayushman Paul
Srija Mukherjee
Anwita Pal

Debajit Sardar
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9th (Orange)
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9th (Orange)
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15
18
16
13
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22
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20
20
19
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15
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Total
100
81
78
81
78
78
69
73
75
72
71
67
69
73
61
59
80
82

Status

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Certificate No.

C-1968/22
C-1969/22
C-1970/22
C-1971/22
C-1972/22
C-1973/22
C-1974/22
C-1975/22
C-1976/22
C-1977/22
C-1978/22
C-1979/22
C-1980/22
C-1981/22
C-1982/22
C-1983/22
C-1984/22



Rajarhat Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

Examiner - Sensei Bikas Samanta and Sensei Gopal Paul

SI. No.
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Name

Samriddhi Paul.
Srijit Karmakar.
Deeptarshi Ghosh
Raisan Molla
Debanjan Das
Shreyas Kumar
Mainak Ghosh
Shaheer Kabir

Present Kyu

10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)

Grading Kyu

9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)

Split
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StH.T StL.T Kata

25
24
22
19
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20
20
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22
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20
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0

Total
100
85
88
80
81
77
75
79
82

Status

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Certificate No.

C-1985/22
C-1986/22
C-1987/22
C-1988/22
C-1989/22
C-1990/22
C-1991/22
C-1992/22



Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Rajarhat Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023
Examiner - Sensei Bikas Samanta and Sensei Gopal Paul
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Name

Deep Sardar
Swarnali Ghosh
Mayra Shukla
Harshit Shukla
Ishani paul
Rayan Pal
Suryansh Mishra
Arinjoy Banerjee
Shibam Das
Bahnisha Ghosh

Ramisa Rifaat

Ritobroto Samajdar

Shreyan Tewary

Mantha Venkata Sai Jyoti

Nasrin Khatun

Ramisa Rifaat

Present Kyu

9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
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9th (Orange)
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Grading Kyu
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8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
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8th (Red)
8th (Red)

Split
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14
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StH.T StLT Kata

15
13
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14
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14
9
14
14
14
13
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13
13
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15
13
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12
14
14
14
13
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25
28
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28
28
27
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20
27
27
28
27
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Total

100
84
88
89
91
89
90
89
70
88
91
94
90
90
88
89
88

Status

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Certificate No.

C-1993/22
C-1994/22
C-1995/22
C-1996/22
C-1997/22
C-1998/22
C-1999/22
C-2000/22
C-2001/22
C-2002/22
C-2003/22
C-2004/22
C-2005/22
C-2006/22
C-2007/22
C-2008/22



Rajarhat Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023
Examiner - Sensei Bikas Samanta and Sensei Gopal Paul

SI. No. Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Split H.T LT StHT StLT Kata Total Status Certificate No.
10 15 15 15 15 30 100
17. Kamala Ghosh 9th (Orange) 8th (Red) 7 14 14 13 13 28 89 PASS C-2009/22
18. Kaushiki Ghosh 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 9 14 14 13 13 28 91 PASS C-2010/22
19. Ritisha Ruhi Das 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 9 14 14 13 14 28 92 PASS C-2011/22
20. ABANTIKA KARMAKAR 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 9 14 14 13 14 28 92 PASS C-2012/22
21. Aditya Sahu 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 7 14 14 13 13 28 89 PASS C-2013/22
22. Trisha Podder 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 8 14 14 13 13 28 90 PASS C-2014/22
23. Shuvapriya Naskar 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 9 14 14 14 14 28 93 PASS C-2015/22
24. Snigdhashree Bose 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 8 14 14 14 12 27 89 PASS C-2016/22
25. Promita Ghosh 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 8 14 14 14 12 26 88 PASS C-2017/22
26. Ahona Ghosh. 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 10 14 14 14 12 28 92 PASS C-2018/22
27. Sahid Afridi 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 8 14 14 14 14 28 92 PASS C-2019/22
28.  Aakriti Das 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 9 14 13 14 14 28 92 PASS C-2020/22
29. Prakriti Das 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 10 14 13 14 14 27 92 PASS C-2021/22
30. Bristi Das 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 8 14 13 14 14 26 89 PASS C-2022/22
31. Sarthak Shaw 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 9 14 14 14 14 29 94 PASS C-2023/22
32. Debjit Biswas 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 8 14 14 14 14 27 91 PASS C-2024/22
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Rajarhat Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023
Examiner - Sensei Bikas Samanta and Sensei Gopal Paul

SI. No. Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Split H.T LT StHT StLT Kata Total Status Certificate No.
10 15 15 15 15 30 100
33. Ankita Seal 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 8 14 14 14 14 27 91 PASS C-2025/22
34. Adrita Bhattacharya 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 9 14 14 14 14 29 94 PASS C-2026/22
35. Tawheed Ul Islam 8th (Red) 7th (Yellow) 8 14 14 14 14 27 91 PASS C-2027/22
36. Ruksha Parveen 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 8 12 13 12 12 20 77 PASS C-2028/22
37. Tanuja Khatoon 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 8 12 13 12 12 25 82 PASS C-2029/22
38. Aayushi Shadhukhan 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 8 12 13 12 12 25 82 PASS C-2030/22
39. Subhayan Bhattacharya 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 8 12 13 12 13 28 86 PASS C-2031/22
40. Aaditya Samanta 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 8 13 12 13 12 18 76 PASS C-2032/22
41.  Arjun Pal. 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 9 14 12 12 12 20 79 PASS C-2033/22
42. Dishan Kumar Pal 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 7 12 12 12 12 25 80 PASS C-2034/22
43. Arghadip Sen 7th (Yellow) 6th (Green) 7 11 12 12 12 22 76 PASS C-2035/22
44. Md. Hasib Gazi 6th (Green) 5th (Purple) 6 13 13 12 12 22 78 PASS C-2036/22
45. Aheli Chatterjee 6th (Green) 5th (Purple) 9 13 12 14 14 28 90 PASS C-2037/22
46. Kousani Das 6th (Green) 5th (Purple) 9 13 12 12 12 20 78 PASS C-2038/22
47. Paushani Karmakar 6th (Green) 5th (Purple) 7 12 12 12 12 22 77 PASS C-2039/22
48. Sharanya Parbat 5th (Purple) 4th (Purple Stripe) 9 14 14 14 14 27 92 PASS C-2040/22
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Rajarhat Shotokan Karate Do School
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023
Examiner - Sensei Bikas Samanta and Sensei Gopal Paul

SI. No.

49.
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Name

Kartick Biswas

Present Kyu Grading Kyu Split H.T LT StHT StLT Kata Total

10 15 15 15 15 30 100
4th (Purlple Stripe) 3rd (Brown) 10 14 14 14 14 24 90

Status

PASS

Certificate No.

C-2041/22



