Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	20	20	25	25	0	100		
1.	Raeesa Rifaat	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	8	16	17	20	20		81	PASS	C - 1968/22
2.	Navya	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	16	17	20	20		78	PASS	C - 1969/22
3.	Pradyun Kumar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	17	17	22	19		81	PASS	C - 1970/22
4.	Monisha karmakar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	16	16	23	18		78	PASS	C - 1971/22
5.	Avirup Paik	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	16	18	19	20		78	PASS	C - 1972/22
6.	Mir Arham Islam	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	15	16	15	18		69	PASS	C - 1973/22
7.	Shaynaz Siraji	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	15	15	18	20		73	PASS	C - 1974/22
8.	Kainat Siraji	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	16	18	16	19		75	PASS	C - 1975/22
9.	Rakib Sha	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	16	14	13	22		72	PASS	C - 1976/22
10.	Sayan Sha	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	15	16	14	20		71	PASS	C - 1977/22
11.	Abhiraj Sarkar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	3	15	14	15	20		67	PASS	C - 1978/22
12.	Swarnava Das	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	8	14	15	13	19		69	PASS	C - 1979/22
13.	Rik Sardar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	14	16	15	21		73	PASS	C - 1980/22
14.	Ayushman Paul	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	4	13	13	16	15		61	PASS	C - 1981/22
15.	Srija Mukherjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	9	10	12	14	14		59	PASS	C - 1982/22
16.	Anwita Pal	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	15	18	22	19		80	PASS	C - 1983/22
17.	Debajit Sardar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	16	18	21	22		82	PASS	C - 1984/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	20	20	25	25	0	100		
18.	Samriddhi Paul.	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	16	16	24	22		85	PASS	C - 1985/22
19.	Srijit Karmakar.	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	9	17	18	22	22		88	PASS	C - 1986/22
20.	Deeptarshi Ghosh	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	9	14	18	19	20		80	PASS	C - 1987/22
21.	Raisan Molla	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	6	15	18	22	20		81	PASS	C - 1988/22
22.	Debanjan Das	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	4	14	17	22	20		77	PASS	C - 1989/22
23.	Shreyas Kumar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	4	16	13	20	22		75	PASS	C - 1990/22
24.	Mainak Ghosh	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	8	15	16	20	20		79	PASS	C - 1991/22
25.	Shaheer Kabir	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	9	16	15	20	22		82	PASS	C - 1992/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

								100				
Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
1.	Deep Sardar	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	14	12	13	13	25	84	PASS	C - 1993/22
2.	Swarnali Ghosh	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	8	14	12	13	13	28	88	PASS	C - 1994/22
3.	Mayra Shukla	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	9	14	12	13	13	28	89	PASS	C - 1995/22
4.	Harshit Shukla	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	9	14	12	14	14	28	91	PASS	C - 1996/22
5.	Ishani paul	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	9	14	12	13	13	28	89	PASS	C - 1997/22
6.	Rayan Pal	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	10	14	12	13	14	27	90	PASS	C - 1998/22
7.	Suryansh Mishra	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	8	14	12	14	14	27	89	PASS	C - 1999/22
8.	Arinjoy Banerjee	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	6	14	9	9	12	20	70	PASS	C - 2000/22
9.	Shibam Das	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	14	12	14	14	27	88	PASS	C - 2001/22
10.	Bahnisha Ghosh	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	8	14	14	14	14	27	91	PASS	C - 2002/22
11.	Ramisa Rifaat	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	10	14	14	14	14	28	94	PASS	C - 2003/22
12.	Ritobroto Samajdar	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	9	14	14	13	13	27	90	PASS	C - 2004/22
13.	Shreyan Tewary	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	9	14	14	13	13	27	90	PASS	C - 2005/22
14.	Mantha Venkata Sai Jyoti	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	14	14	13	13	27	88	PASS	C - 2006/22
15.	Nasrin Khatun	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	14	14	13	13	28	89	PASS	C - 2007/22
16.	Ramisa Rifaat	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	14	14	13	13	27	88	PASS	C - 2008/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

								The second second			and the same of th	
Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
17.	Kamala Ghosh	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	7	14	14	13	13	28	89	PASS	C - 2009/22
18.	Kaushiki Ghosh	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	9	14	14	13	13	28	91	PASS	C - 2010/22
19.	Ritisha Ruhi Das	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	9	14	14	13	14	28	92	PASS	C - 2011/22
20.	ABANTIKA KARMAKAR	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	9	14	14	13	14	28	92	PASS	C - 2012/22
21.	Aditya Sahu	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	7	14	14	13	13	28	89	PASS	C - 2013/22
22.	Trisha Podder	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	8	14	14	13	13	28	90	PASS	C - 2014/22
23.	Shuvapriya Naskar	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	9	14	14	14	14	28	93	PASS	C - 2015/22
24.	Snigdhashree Bose	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	8	14	14	14	12	27	89	PASS	C - 2016/22
25.	Promita Ghosh	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	8	14	14	14	12	26	88	PASS	C - 2017/22
26.	Ahona Ghosh.	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	10	14	14	14	12	28	92	PASS	C - 2018/22
27.	Sahid Afridi	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	8	14	14	14	14	28	92	PASS	C - 2019/22
28.	Aakriti Das	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	9	14	13	14	14	28	92	PASS	C - 2020/22
29.	Prakriti Das	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	10	14	13	14	14	27	92	PASS	C - 2021/22
30.	Bristi Das	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	8	14	13	14	14	26	89	PASS	C - 2022/22
31.	Sarthak Shaw	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	9	14	14	14	14	29	94	PASS	C - 2023/22
32.	Debjit Biswas	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	8	14	14	14	14	27	91	PASS	C - 2024/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
33.	Ankita Seal	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	8	14	14	14	14	27	91	PASS	C - 2025/22
34.	Adrita Bhattacharya	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	9	14	14	14	14	29	94	PASS	C - 2026/22
35.	Tawheed UI Islam	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	8	14	14	14	14	27	91	PASS	C - 2027/22
36.	Ruksha Parveen	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	8	12	13	12	12	20	77	PASS	C - 2028/22
37.	Tanuja Khatoon	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	8	12	13	12	12	25	82	PASS	C - 2029/22
38.	Aayushi Shadhukhan	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	8	12	13	12	12	25	82	PASS	C - 2030/22
39.	Subhayan Bhattacharya	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	8	12	13	12	13	28	86	PASS	C - 2031/22
40.	Aaditya Samanta	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	8	13	12	13	12	18	76	PASS	C - 2032/22
41.	Arjun Pal.	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	9	14	12	12	12	20	79	PASS	C - 2033/22
42.	Dishan Kumar Pal	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	7	12	12	12	12	25	80	PASS	C - 2034/22
43.	Arghadip Sen	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	7	11	12	12	12	22	76	PASS	C - 2035/22
44.	Md. Hasib Gazi	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	6	13	13	12	12	22	78	PASS	C - 2036/22
45.	Aheli Chatterjee	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	9	13	12	14	14	28	90	PASS	C - 2037/22
46.	Kousani Das	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	9	13	12	12	12	20	78	PASS	C - 2038/22
47.	Paushani Karmakar	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	7	12	12	12	12	22	77	PASS	C - 2039/22
48.	Sharanya Parbat	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple Stripe)	9	14	14	14	14	27	92	PASS	C - 2040/22

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 05-Mar-2023

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
49.	Kartick Biswas	4th (Purlple Stripe)	3rd (Brown)	10	14	14	14	14	24	90	PASS	C - 2041/22